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FLASHING LIGHT
TYPE A LOW INTENSITY

ORANGE
48" x 48" FLOURESCENT

W20-3(0)-48 (ROAD CLOSED AHEAD)

W20-3(0)-48 (ROAD CLOSED 500 FT)

TYPE III BARRICADES W/R-11-2-4830 (ROAD CLOSED)
SIGN AND TYPE A LOW INTENSITY FLASHING LIGHTS

TYPE III BARRICADES W/R-11-2-4830 (ROAD CLOSED TO THRU TRAFFIC)
SIGN AND TYPE A LOW INTENSITY FLASHING LIGHTS

M4-8(0) (DETOUR)

M1-4 (US ROUTE 6)

M5-1(R) (ADVANCED RIGHT TURN ARROW)

M5-1(L) (ADVANCED LEFT TURN ARROW)

M6-1(R) (RIGHT TURN ARROW)

M6-1(L) (LEFT TURN ARROW)

M6-2(R) (DIAGONAL ARROW)

M6-3 (STRAIGHT ARROW)

M4-8(a) (END DETOUR)

"3 MILES EAST OF MARSEILLES"

M5-2(R) (ADVANCED DIAGONAL ARROW)

M3-2 (EAST)

M3-4 (WEST)
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9.

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

COVER CONFLICTING SIGNS. EXISTING DIRECTIONAL ARROWS MUST BE COVERED.

THE ENGINEER.

EXACT LOCATION OF ALL WARNING SIGNS AND BARRICADES SHALL BE PROVIDED BY 

INTENSITY FLASHING LIGHT MOUNTED ON TOP OF EACH BARRICADE.

ALL TYPE III BARRICADES UTILIZED FOR ROAD CLOSURES SHALL HAVE A LOW 

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN ACCESS TO ALL ENTRANCES AT ALL TIMES.

AND BORDER ON A FLOURESCENT ORANGE REFLECTORIZED BACKGROUND.

ALL WARNING SIGNS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 48" x 48" AND HAVE A BLACK LEGEND 

ADVANCE OF THE WORK DURING HOURS OF DARKNESS.

TYPE A LOW INTENSITY FLASHING WARNING LIGHTS SHALL BE USED ON EACH SIGN IN 

DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER.

IN ACCORDANCE WITH HIGHWAY STANDARDS 701311, 701901 AND BLR-22 AND AS 

TYPE III BARRICADES AND ROAD CLOSURE SIGNS SHALL BE POSITIONED AS SHOWN, 

ALL SIGNS NOT ATTACHED TO BARRICADES SHALL BE POST MOUNTED.

THE CONTRACTOR.

ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES SHALL BE FURNISHED, ERECTED AND MAINTAINED BY 

3

"EXIT 1/2 MILE SIGN"
PLACE ADJACENT TO THE 

OF EXIT RAMP
PLACE AT TOP 

EXIT RAMP
PLACE AT 

"EXIT 1/2 MILE SIGN"
PLACE ADJACENT TO THE 
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ORANGE, 3" LETTERS
BLACK ON FLOURESCENT
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"US 6 OPEN TO MARSEILLES"

"US 6 OPEN TO SENECA"

W20-2(0)-48 (DETOUR AHEAD)

OR
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ENTRANCE RAMP TO I-80
PLACE NORTH OF THE EASTBOUND 
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